HOLY CROSS KNIGHTS BASEBALL - 2016:

DAY DATE
Sat. Jan. 30
Tue. Feb. 9
Sat. Feb. 13
Tue. Feb. 16
Sat. Feb. 20
Mon. Feb. 22
Th-Sat  Feb.25- 27
Tue. Mar. 1
Wed. Mar. 2
Th-Sat Mar. 3-5
Tue. Mar. 8
Thru. Mar. 10
Tue. Mar. 15
Thur. Mar. 17
Fri. Mar. 18
Tue. Mar. 22
Wed. Mar. 23
Tue. Mar. 29
Sat. Apr. 2
Tue. Apr. 5
Fri. Apr. 8
Tue. Apr. 12
Thur. Apr. 14
Mon. Apr. 18
Tue. Apr. 19
Fri. Apr. 22
Tue. Apr. 26
Fri. Apr. 29
Thur. May 5
Tue. May 10
Sat. May 14
Thur-Fri  May 19-20

* District Games

OPPONENT

SAC/TMI/CCS (Sc)
Alumni (Sc)
Clemens-Medina Valley (Sc)
Somerset (Sc)
Edison-Jordanton (Sc)
Lytle
Pleasanton Tournament
Victoria St. Joe *
Somerset
Devine Tournament
TMI *
Cotulla
SAC’s *
South San
Antonian
St. Augustine *
Antonian
C.C. John Paul Il *
Cornerstone *
C.C.IWA. *
Victoria St. Joe. *
T.M.I. *
SAC’s *
St. Mary’s Hall
St. Augustine *
C.C. John Paul Il *
Cornerstone *

SITE

SAC
H.C.

M.V.

Somerset

H.C.

Lytle

Pleasanton

H.C.

Somerset

Devine

TMI
H.C.

H.C.

South San
Antonian
Laredo
H.C.

H.C.
Cornerstone
Corpus Christi
Victoria
H.C.

SAC
H.C.

H.C.

Corpus Christi

Wolfe Stadium

C.C.IWA™* H.C.
Bi-District TBA
Area-Playoff TBA
Regionals TBA
State Tournament Waco - Belton
President Brother Stanley Culotta
Principal Henry Galindo
Ath. Dir. Mike Harrison

Dean of Men Angel Cedillo
Head Coach Polo Botello .

J.V. Coaches Mike Salas, John Libby.

TIME

9:00 am.
4:00 pm.
9:00 am.
7:00 pm.
9:00 am.
7:00 pm.
TBA.
4:00 pm.
7:00 pm.
TBA.
7:00 pm.
4:30 pm.
4:30 pm.
1:30 pm.
1:30 pm.
4:30 pm.
4:30 pm.
4:30 pm.
1:00 pm.
4:30 pm.
5:00 pm.
4:30 pm.
6:00 pm.
4:30 pm.
4:30 pm.
5:00 pm.
7:00 pm.
4:30 pm.






